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JPdA g AL 3 ARG & F 9414 | =2 4
1| 16.02.15 159 % stAslu] <1 968,513 969,114
2 | 16.03.02 A%kl z} 436 969,550
3 | 16.03.06 Fot3} FMT AAH AF 300,000 | 669,550
4 | 16.03.22 169% A8 dF 2,022,400 2,691,950
5 | 16.04.01 Axtko =) 1,166 2,693,116
6 | 16.04.12 | weA A YA} AE 30,000 | 2,663,116
7 | 16.04.25 gy 55 SlolE HE RBEulgh(zdu) 20,100 2,643,016
8 | 16.04.01 Axko| ) 1,166 2,693,116
9 |16.04.12 | w3 AAd) B} T 30,000 | 2,663,116
10 | 16.04.25 Gl =gt slolE BE, BIEulzi(h, 20,100 | 2,643,016
11| 16.05.02 Ao 2} 2,734 2,645,750
12 | 16.05.07 2Fod 2B 2 HEe 66,000 | 2,579,750
13| 16.05.07 2o 2EPH 2§ B 33,000 | 2,546,750
14 | 16.05.07 Ao 2EH A HEY 363,000 | 2,183,750
15 | 16.05.09 s gHie o]ya el 61,000 | 2,122,750
16 | 16.05.09 259 HA 7= 7,000 2,115,750
17 | 16.05.17 A A A 2w 100,000 | 2,015,750
18 | 16.06.01 Atz 140 2,015,890
19| 16.06.14 | 71%3a} 2k4ak) B R e A 333,000 | 1,682,890
20 | 16.07.01 Axko| 2} 123 1,683,013
21| 16.07.28 AR T 10,000 1,693,013
22| 16.08.01 Axko| =} 114 1,693,127
23 | 16.08.25 S Qo] &% ol 200139 4 442 997
24 | 16.09.01 Axtko =) 107 1,443,104
25 | 16.09.05 W <leE Y &F vl <iif§£> 1,408,504
26 | 16.09.07 AHEEE B T 4,000 1,404,504
27 | 16.10.04 Astol 2} Altel A} 89 1,404,593
28 | 16.10.14 | 034} ok2jAkg Ny PN 350,000 | 1,054,593
29 | 16.11.01 Asto) =} Ao =) 66 1,054,659
30| 16.12.01 Altolzt Axko]#} 60 1,054,719
31 16.12.12 | 712aal ok2Ake) Aad WAl &5 T0ea 45,500 | 1,009,219
32| 16.12.12 | 712l okAkg WAZ FWMA 70ea 511,000 | 498,219
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